750
250
43
661
619,6
250
8
126
12
  Model 31BDL7319L/00 31BDL7324L/00 31BDL7524L/00 31BDL7331L/00 31BDL7531L/00 31BDL7539L/00
31BDL73xxL&31BDL75xxL
  Pixel Pitch  1.9 mm 2.4 mm 2.4 mm 3.1mm 3.1mm 3.9 mm
  Resolution 384 x 128 312 x 104 312 x 104 240 x 80 240 x 80 192x64  Panel:750 x 250 mm 28-09-21 1:5 - A3
  Max Power < 95 W < 95 W  Area: 0.1875 m² REV 00
  BTU/m² (AC) < 1728 < 1728 Initials: SS
  Weight 4.62 Kg 4.57 Kg
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
 A
 B
 C
 D
 E
 F
Professional
Display Solutions
2021 © TOP Victory Investments Ltd. All rights reserved.
This product has been manufactured by and is sold under the responsibility
of Top Victory Investments Ltd., and Top Victory Investments Ltd. is the
warrantor in relation to this product. Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem
are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips N.V. and are used under
license.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.